
Department
Manager  
First  Name

Manager  
Last  Name

Position  Title  
Quantity

Average  #  of  
Dept.  
Employees

Financial  Services  Department Harvey Rosen 8 48
Information  Technology  
Department Tom Carlson 11 66
Human  Resources  Department Julie Smith 8 48
Marketing  Department Roger Meyer 10 60
Administrative  Support  
Department Edna Renick 7 42
TOTAL  COSTS

Professional  Business  Associates  –  Virtual  Training  Event



Estimated  
Dept.  Cost  of  
Training

1,359.75$          

1,859.25$          
1,359.75$          
1,692.75$          

1,193.25$          
7,464.75$          

Professional  Business  Associates  –  Virtual  Training  Event




